
WAIUKU YACHT CLUB SAILING PROGRAMME
SEPTEMBER 2023 TO MAY 2024

Date Month Day Race 

Start

Waiuku 

Tide 

Time

Height OOD Event 1 Event 2 Learn to Sail

16 Sept Sat 1030 1151 4.0 Alan

17 Sept Sun 1100 1222 4.0 Alan

30 Sept Sat 1115 1234 4.4 Dirch Ice Breaker LTS refresher

1 Oct Sun 1200 1315 4.4 Dirch Champs Ice breaker LTS refresher

14 Oct Sat 1030 1150 4.0 Geoff Up the Creek 1 Ice breaker LTS refresher, intro to

15 Oct Sun 1100 1223 4.1 Geoff Champs Ice breaker two-handed sailing

28 Oct Sat 1000 1125 4.2 Gary Cruising Race

29 Oct Sun 1045 1210 4.3 Gary Champs

11 Nov Sat 930 1037 3.7 Dave Club day Mark Foy handicap chasers LTS 1

12 Nov Sun 1000 1116 3.9 Dave Champs LTS 1

25 Nov Sat 900 1010 3.9 Geoff Up the Creek 2 LTS 1

26 Nov Sun 945 1100 4.1 Geoff Champs LTS 1

16 Dec Sat 1315 1429 4.1 Mark Women and Zephyrs Weekend LTS 1

17 Dec Sun 1400 1517 4.0 Mark Champs Women and Zephyrs Weekend LTS 1

18 Dec Mon 1530 1608 4.0 Justin

19 Dec Tues 1600 1704 3.9 Justin

20 Dec Wed 1700 1802 3.8 Justin

13 Jan Sat 1215 1332 4.3 Alan Holiday Series

14 Jan Sun 1300 1417 4.3 Alan Holiday Series

27 Jan Sat 1200 1317 4.0 Hartley 16 practice weekend

28 Jan Sun 1230 1349 4.0 Hartley 16 practice weekend

29 Jan Mon 1300 1420 3.9 Hartley 16 practice weekend (Auckland Anniversary)

9 Feb Fri TBC 1132 4.1

10 Feb Sat TBC 1229 4.3

11 Feb Sun TBC 1315 4.4

12 Feb Mon TBC 1359 4.4

24 Feb Sat 1100 1219 4.0 Jess Club day

25 Feb Sun 1130 1252 4.0 Jess Champs Spring Racing Prizegiving

9 Mar Sat 1000 1118 4.2 Justin Clarks Beach trip

10 Mar Sun 1045 1206 4.4 Justin / Mark Clarks Beach trip Champs

23 Mar Sat 1000 1112 3.8 Mark Club day

24 Mar Sun 1030 1148 3.9 Mark Champs

6 Apr Sat 845 956 3.9 Dave Club day

7 Apr Sun 900 951 4.2 Dave Champs

13 Apr Sat 1300 1416 3.8 Andrew Club day

27 Apr Sat 1145 1305 3.8 Andrew Champs

10 May Fri TBC 1230 4.2

11 May Sat TBC 1314 4.1

12 May Sun TBC 1359 3.9

 NOTE:  All Club Days and Champs Days will include both Junior and Adult sailing, gates will be open at least one hour before race start.

NZ Finn Masters

Finn Winter Champs

OOD TBC

OOD TBC

END OF 2023 SPRING SEASON 

START 2024 CALENDAR SEASON

Hartley 16 Nationals
no other sailing at Waiuku, but 

Manukau Regatta at Clarks Beach

Junior carnival (set time fun races)

OOD TBC


